
This drawing is the copyright of HEM Architects & should not be reproduced in whole or in part without their written permission.
H2343-HEM-00-ZZ-M3-A-00101.vwx

Parkhead House, Carver Street, 
Sheffield, S1 4FS

0114  442 0123

hemarchitects.co.uk

hello@hemarchitects.co.uk

Client:

Drawing No:

Scale @ A3:

Purpose:

Status: Revision:

Drawn: Checked:

Brian Ford & Sally Holmes

Proposed Floor Plans

H2343-HEM-00-ZZ-DR-A-00103

1:100

For Information

S1

GR HM

P4

Melville Grove







Initial planning set update3 26/02/24P GR
Rooflights, PV and ASHP added4 28/02/24P GR

Ground Floor
1:1001

0 5 10 M

1
00010

1
00010

2
00010

2
00010

Sheltered outdoor 
porch with step up 
covered by pitched 
roof

Preferred main entrance

Insulation and airtightness 
works to bay window 

Room 005 
Garden Room

 Room 001
Living Room

Room  002 
Kitchen 

Room 004
Hall 

Room 003
Dining 

Room 005
Utility 

Room 006
Bathroom 

shoe storage

2640

941

1232

1178

ASHP

First Floor
1:1002

Room101
Front Bedroom

Room102
Rear Bedroom

Room 103
Office

Room 104
Bathroom

Room 105
Hall

1
00010

1
00010

2
00010

2
00010

Insulation and airtightness 
works to bay window 

Roof plan
1:1003

New
RL

New
RL

Ex.
RL

PV

PV

PV

PV PV PV

PV PV

PV PV

PV

Existing PV panel 
removed and replaced 
with new PV array


	H2343-HEM-00-ZZ-DR-A-00103_P4_Proposed Floor Plans 
	1/H2343-HEM-00-ZZ-DR-A-00003
	2/H2343-HEM-00-ZZ-DR-A-00003
	Roof plan


